
Convenience Store 
Cleaning and Sanitation Solutions

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ



Our History	
Since 1911, Simoniz has been a leading manufacturer of cleaning products for the commercial, institutional, 
industrial and automotive markets. Simoniz slogans, “the self polishing floor wax” and “it shines while it dries” 
were seen, heard and recognized by millions of Americans nationwide.

Our Products	
Simoniz manufactures over 2500 cleaning products for the widest spectrum of workplace environments. Our 
formulas use the most innovative cleaning solutions that are better for you, your customers and the environment.

Our Facility	
Our quality products are manufactured and supported by our three state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities and 
seven distribution centers throughout the United States totaling over 500,000 sq. ft., including high speed filling 
lines, bulk storage tanks and quality engineered material handling systems to name a few. 

Our Team
Our laboratories are staffed by professional chemists and engineers who continue to formulate the country’s 
most extensive line of high performance cleaning products. These products are supported by a quality sales 
force and service staff committed to servicing your needs.

CREATING A CLEANER AND SAFER ENVIRONMENT

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ



3

Table Of Contents

All-Purpose.................................................................................................................. 4

Disinfectants & Sanitizers............................................................................................ 5

Floors.......................................................................................................................... 6

Food Preparation Area................................................................................................ 7

Gas Island and Exterior............................................................................................... 8

Hand Care................................................................................................................... 9

Manual Warewashing / Drain Maintenance............................................................... 10

Odor Control.............................................................................................................. 12

Restroom Cleaners................................................................................................... 13

Specialty Section....................................................................................................... 14

	 Aqua ChemPacs Water Soluble Packs........................................................................................................14

	 MasterBlend Dispensing System & Products...............................................................................................16

	 RTU Products...............................................................................................................................................18

Index.......................................................................................................................... 19



4

All-Purpose

BLITZ RTU
Hydrogen Peroxide Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide for higher 
productivity cleaning

�� Use on bathroom surfaces, counters, desks, 
floors, tile and grout

�� Deodorizes with a fresh citrus scent
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz 	 I G1403

BLITZ HD
Concentrated Hydrogen Peroxide
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Concentrated for low-end use cost
�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide for higher 

productivity cleaning
�� Use on hard surfaces, counters, etc.

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal		 I G1404
	

BRITE
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated and streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I B0400

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL
�� Cleans and polishes glass, mirrors and other 

non-porous surfaces  
�� No dripping, no running and no streaking

Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case			    I S3321
	

GREEN SCENE AP-64                           
All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes routine soils from walls and other 
surfaces

�� Great for scrub and re-coat cleaner
Dilution:
AP-64 can be diluted up to 1:64
Packaging:  4 x 1 gal, 2 x 2.5 gal

	 I G1386

GREEN SCENE GC-20
Non-Ammoniated Glass Cleaner

�� Cleans and shines glass, mirrors, sinks, counter 
tops, stainless steel, and other washable 
surfaces

�� Can be used as a light-duty cleaner on all 
surfaces not harmed by water

Dilution: Up to 1:20
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 2 x 2.5 gal
			 
	 I G1383
	

LAVALOSSO
Deodorizer & All-Purpose Cleaner 

�� Heavy-duty deodorizer and all-purpose cleaner
�� Cleans and deodorizes in one easy step
�� Use to deodorize mop water, bathrooms, 
trash cans and all washable surfaces

�� Lavender-scented
Dilution: Heavy-duty: 1:32
General duty: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I I0551



5

Disinfectant & Sanitizers
BLEND RITE SYN-QUAT
No-Rinse Quaternary Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as fungicide, virucide and deodorizer
�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces 

and utensils
�� Effective against Staphylococcus aureus, 

Salmonella choleraesuis and Influenza A2
Dilution: 1:376
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I B0445

QUAT 64
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal Disinfectant, 
Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes all hard 

surfaces, restrooms, counter tops, etc. 
�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV, Influenza A 

and more
Dilution: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 	 Floral 	 I Q3016
			   Mint 	 I Q3017
			   Lemon	 I Q3018
			   Pine 	 I Q3019

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Recommended for fast food operations, 
kitchens, food storage areas, etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staphylococcus aureus, 
Salmonella choleraesuis and Streptococcus 
pyogenes

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz				    I EP720

SIMO-TAB
Disinfecting, Deodorizing and Sanitizing ClO2Tablets

�� Sanitizes, disinfects and eliminates odors and 
odor causing bacteria

�� Use with Simoniz electrostatic sprayer, spray 
bottle or mop and bucket

�� Neutral pH
�� Effective against Norovirus, Influenza H1N1, 

Staphylococcus aureus and epidermidis, 
Salmonella enterica, E-coli and more

�� EPA registered
Packaging: 120 tablets / jar, 2 jars / case 			 
	 I C6000002

SIMONIZ ELECTROSTATIC SPRAYER
�� Sprayed droplets wrap around all objects, 

coating 360° of all surfaces 800-1000 sq. ft., 
3X the coverage of conventional sprayers

�� Charge allows the droplets to attract to all room 
surfaces like a magnet

�� Easy-to-use, battery powered – 4 hour run
�� Portable and cordless

Packaging: 1 Unit			   I ECSPRAYER

	



6

Floors
AP-7
No-Rinse Neutral pH Floor & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Formulated to safely clean floors without dulling 
or removing the protective finish

�� Lifts and suspends soil for easy removal while 
restoring the high gloss

�� Lemon-scented
Dilution: 1:128 - 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I P2666

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme-Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Great for cleaning restroom and kitchen floors
�� Digests and bio-degrades organic waste, grease 

and food by-products
�� Non-pathogenic
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 6 x 64 oz	 I E2107

GREEN SCENE AP-64                           
All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes routine soils from all hard surfaces
�� Great as a scrub and re-coat cleaner

Dilution: Can be diluted up to 1:64
Packaging:  4 x 1 gal, 2 x 2.5 gal

	 I G1386

GRIP COAT 
Anti-Slip Sealer / Finish

�� Specially formulated polymers allow GripCoat 
to maintain its superior slip resistance

�� High gloss
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 5 gal bag in box
	 I G0001

FSPMAFSPMAFSPMA

GRIP STRIP NC
Heavy-Duty, Non-Corrosive Floor Stripper

�� Quickly liquefies finish for easy removal
�� Highly dilutable for the toughest strip-outs

Dilution: 
Heavy Stripping: 1:2 (64 oz per gallon)
Medium: 1:4 (32 oz per gallon)
Light: 1:8 (16 oz per gallon)
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I G1101

 
QUARRY TILE CLEANER

�� Emulsifies and lifts dirt from tile and grout lines 
on contact

�� Penetrates cracks and pores to make soil 
removal complete

�� Safe to use and pleasantly scented
Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal			  I PS2195



7

Food Preparation Area

ANTIMICROBIAL ALL-PURPOSE 
DISINFECTANT CLEANER
Ready-To-Use Quaternary-Based Cleaner, Degreaser & 
Disinfectant

�� Effective on hard surfaces such as walls, sinks 
and sink tops, tables, bathroom tile, counter 
tops, etc.

�� Kills HIV-1, Staphylococcus aureus, Salmonella 
choleraesuis, TB, HBV and Influenza A

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 12 x 32 oz, 5 gal	 I N2635

BLEND RITE SYN-QUAT
No-Rinse Quaternary Disinfectant , Sanitizer & Deodorizer

�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces 
and utensils

�� Effective against Staphylococcus aureus, 
Salmonella choleraesuis and Influenza A2

Dilution: 1:376
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal			  I B0445

CHINA DIP
Presoak & De-Staining Plastic, China & Metal Utensils

�� Removes food, coffee and tea stains from 
aluminum, stainless steel, plastic and china

Dilution: 2 tbsp per gallon of hot water
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb				    I EP209

FILM FYTER
Non-Butyl All-Purpose Cleaner & Degreaser

�� Concentrated and heavy-duty
�� Removes ink, grease, food residue and finger 

prints from a wide variety of surfaces
�� USDA A-1 Food Contact Rated

Dilution: 1:60 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal			   I F1140

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Recommended for fast food operations, 
kitchens, food storage areas, etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staphylococcus aureus, 
Salmonella choleraesuis and Streptococcus 
pyogenes

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz				    I EP720

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - 
AEROSOL

�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Helps prevents deterioration of equipment
�� Fingerprints will not adhere to treated surfaces
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, etc.
�� Helpful Hint: For best results,  spray on a clean 

rag and polish surface, rather than spraying 
directly on surface

�� USDA accepted, category A-7
Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case		  I S3336

VEGE-FRUIT WASH
Produce Washing System

�� Aids in the removal of chemical residue, 
pesticides, wax, etc.

�� Can be used as a dip or spray
�� Works quickly, 30 second contact time
�� Non-toxic

Dilution:  Prepare a dip solution with 4 - 6 oz per 
1 gallon cold water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal							     I EP925



8

Gas Islands and Exterior
ADHESIVE REMOVER - AEROSOL

�� Water-based formulation
�� Removes residual adhesive after decal or 

sticker has been removed
�� Suitable for use on glass, plexiglas, vinyl and 

poly banners, acrysteel, painted aluminum, etc.
Net Weight: 14 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3365

ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER GEL
Bag-In-Box Sanitizer

�� A no-rinse, moisturizing gel for sanitizing hands
�� Reduces the risk of cross-contamination
�� Effective between -40°F and 140°F
�� Use with Bag-In-Box dispenser

Packaging: 12 x 800 ml	 I I1750800

BIG ORANGE CRUSH - AEROSOL
Heavy-Duty Natural Citrus Degreaser 

�� Degreases and deodorizes
�� Emulsifies in water
�� No ozone-damaging CFCs

Net Weight: 15 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3383

BLITZ HD
Concentrated Hydrogen Peroxide Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Concentrated for low-end use cost
�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide for higher 

productivity cleaning
�� Use on hard surfaces, counter tops, etc.

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I G1404

CHEWING GUM REMOVER - AEROSOL
�� Easily removes chewing gum and other gummy 

substances from surfaces
�� Makes job quick and neat by freezing substance 

to	approximately -40°F so it will crack off fast
�� Leaves no stain or chemical residue

Net Weight: 9 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3342

GRAFFITI REMOVER - AEROSOL
�� Specially designed to remove vandal marks 

including crayon, ink, spray paint, etc. from 
many different types of surfaces

Net Weight: 18 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3346

KLEEN SPRAY
Ready-To-Use Butyl All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Effectively cleans walls, vinyl, aluminum, etc.
�� Cleans pump surfaces
�� Removes gas and grease stains

Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 I S3440

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - 
AEROSOL

�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Helps prevents deterioration of equipment
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, etc.
�� Helpful Hint: For best results, spray on a clean 

rag and polish surface, rather than spraying 
directly on surface

�� USDA accepted, category A-7
Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case	 I S3336

SUPER ABSORBENT CONTROL
A High Capacity Absorbent

�� A quick and sanitary method to absorb 
unpleasant liquids

�� Consist of a high capacity inert powder for 
absorbing oils, greases, paints, spills, vomit etc. 
Pleasant scent     

Packaging: 6 x 1 pint jars	 I 7894



9

FOAM SOAPS & SANITIZERS

PINK LOTION SOAP
Pearlescent Hand Soap

�� Provides rich lather and removes tough soils
�� Leaves skin soft and conditioned 

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal			   I CS0225 

Hand Care

ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER GEL
No-Rinse Gel Sanitizer

�� A no-rinse, moisturizing gel for sanitizing hands
�� Reduces the risk of cross-contamination
�� Effective between -40°F and 140°F

Packaging: 12 x 800 m	 I I1750800

BAG-IN-BOX DISPENSER	
I DAADISP#1

800 ML BAG-IN-BOX SOAP & SANITIZER

FOAM SOAP DISPENSER
	 Black I DAA501501

White I DAA501401 

ANTI-BAC
Foaming Hand Sanitizer

�� Perfectly suited for health care, hospitality and 
food preparation areas

�� Light green with mild floral fragrance
Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml	 I A00491000

COOL BLUE
Foaming Hand & Body Wash

�� Ideal for hand washing or showering
�� Leaves skin smooth and fresh
�� Blue with mild floral fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml 	 I C06641000

FOAMING ALCOHOL 
HAND SANITIZER

�� Foaming hand sanitizer that sanitizes with 
alcohol while moisturizes with Aloe Vera

�� Rapid kill rate of 99.9% within 30 seconds 
against most common bacteria

Packaging: 4 x 1000 ml	 I A00521000

GREEN SCENE FS-8
Foaming Hand Soap / Hair & Body

�� Foamy lather, rinses easily
�� Leaves hands feeling clean and refreshed
�� Unscented and non-irritating

Packaging: 4 x 1200 ml
	 I G13931200 

	



10

DIGEST
Enzyme-Producing Bacterial Liquid

�� Recommended for drains, grease traps, etc.
�� Digests and bio-degrades organic waste, 

grease and food by-products
�� Non-pathogenic
�� Reduces and eliminates malodors

Dilution: See data sheet or label
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I D0860

DRAINACE
Enzyme Drain Cleaning System

�� Liquid enzyme and surfactant drain cleaner/
maintainer

�� Live beneficial bacteria digest fat, protein and 
carbohydrates, hair and other organic waste

�� Counteracts offensive odors
�� Use as a deodorizing surface; spray in lavatories 

around urinals, toilets, etc.
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP426

DRAIN FLY REPELLANT
�� Thick natural, non-toxic citronella gel
�� Repels annoying unsanitary drain flies
�� Clings to pipes and drains to rid them of drain fly 

infestations
�� Bio-degradable and non-caustic

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 qt / case	 I Q1248

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT
A Highly Concentrated Formula for All Hand Warewashing

�� Long lasting suds
�� Easily removes all grease and odor
�� Works well in all water temperatures and 

hardness conditions
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: 1 oz per 8 - 10 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP707

Manual Warewashing/Drain Maintenance

GREEN EXCEL
Liquid All-Purpose Hand Dishwashing Detergent

�� Economical to use
�� Viscous formulation

Dilution: 1:256
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal				    I G1378

 
QUATERNARY TEST STRIPS
Quaternary Test Strips Vial

�� A quick, simple and reliable way to meet federal, 
state, and local food safety guidelines

�� Color charts lab-tested for precision accuracy
Packaging: 100 strips/vial			   I EP120



11

SANITIZING TABLETS
Multi-Purpose Sanitizer

�� Pre-measured, easy-to-use
�� Visible, turns water blue
�� Gentle, will not irritate hands

Dilution: 1 tablet per 1½ gallons of water in the 
third sink compartment
Packaging: 6 x 100 tablets / bottle	 I EP409006

SYN-QUAT 10
Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as fungicide, virucide and deodorizer
�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces, 

utensils, glasses, counter tops, etc.  
�� Effective against Staphylococcus aureus, 

Salmonella enterica, Pseudomonas aeruginosa, 
HIV-1, HBV, HCV, Influenza A Virus

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3642

HYDROPUMP II
�� Dispenses liquid into buckets, sinks or other 

reservoirs, without lifting or tipping the container 
of concentrate

�� Field-adjustable to deliver 1/2, 3/4, or 1oz. per 
push

�� Ideal for manual warewash products such as 
detergents, sanitizers and presoaks

 I HYD616

652 PROFILL
3 COMPARTMENT SINK
Dilution Control System 

�� Two station sink dispenser dispenses 2 products 
into a kitchen sink with the turn of a ball valve

�� Ideal for 3 sink compartments requiring 
detergent, clear water and a sanitizer product 

�� Metering tips determine dilution ratio for each 
chemical product

�� Unit built with ASSE 1055B approved Action 
Gap backflow prevention

�� 4 GPM flow rate
I D6013



12

SPRING MIST - AEROSOL
Air Freshener 

�� Removes most malodors from a wide variety of 
surfaces

�� Encapsulates foul odors and renders them 
ineffective on contact

Net Weight: 14 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3352

TROPIC BREEZE DRY AIR & FABRIC 
DEODORIZER - AEROSOL
Air Freshener 

�� Specially formulated to eliminate offensive odors 
in air without wet fallout  

�� Can be used safely on surfaces to fight trapped 
odors and will not leave a residue

Net Weight: 10 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3348

METERED AEROSOLS
Air Fresheners for Restrooms	

CINNAMON	 I EP723C

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case	

MANGO			  I EP723M

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

MOUNTAIN AIR	 I EP723MT

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

ORANGE SMOOTHIE	 	 I S3390012

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

POTPOURRI	 I EP723PT

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

SUNBURST			      I EP723SB

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

Odor Control Deodorants
D-CIDE
Concentrated Odor Eliminator

�� Neutralizes odors on contact by binding, 
bonding, encapsulating and absorbing a 
complete range of odors caused by mold and 
mildew, decaying organic matter, etc.

�� Effectively eliminates odors in waste receptacles
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I 727

ELIMINATOR
�� Pleasantly-scented deodorizer that cleans and 

deodorizes in one easy step
�� Eliminates odors caused from garbage, mildew, 

cooking, smoke, food decay and more
�� Use in bathrooms, kitchens, on floors, walls, 

tiles, sinks, counters, waste receptacles, etc.
Dilution: ½ - 2 oz per 2 gallons of cleaning solution
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 	     I L2107

FLY BEGONE
Insect Deterrent & Dumpster Deodorant

�� An effective insect deterrent that works by 
micro-encapsulation of citronella oil which is 
offensive to flies and other crawling & flying 
insects

�� Can be use on dumpsters and garbage cans 
or anywhere insect problems may occur

�� Bio-degradable and environmentally safe 
�� Citronella scent  

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I 2222

PRO-SMOKE - FOUL ODOR ELIMINATOR
Malodor Encapsulant

�� Works by micro-encapsulation and is not an 
odor mask or covering agent

�� Effectively neutralizes odors in bathrooms, 
kitchens, garbage bins, dumpsters, etc.

�� Can be used in a fogger
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1gal, 5 gal	 I 722

METERED AEROSOL 
CABINET
Packaging: 1 each	
I EP723CO



13

GREEN SCENE BC-20                                              
Organic Acid Restroom Cleaner

�� Cleans away soap scum, mold, mildew, hard 
water deposits, rust stains, body oils and fats 
Effective on most surfaces such as sinks, walls, 
floors, counters, showers, etc.

Dilution: Up to 1:20
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 2 x 2.5 gal
				    I G1381

 
QUAT 64
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal Disinfectant, 
Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes all hard 

surfaces, restrooms, counters, etc. 
�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV and Influenza 

A and more
Dilution: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal		  Floral 	 I Q3016
			   Mint 	 I Q3017
			   Lemon	 I Q3018
			   Pine 	 I Q3019

BLITZ HD
Concentrated Hydrogen Peroxide
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Concentrated for low-end use cost
�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide for higher 

productivity cleaning
�� Use on bathroom surfaces, counters, floors, 

tile, etc.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal			   I G1404

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Great for cleaning restroom and kitchen floors
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease 

and food by-products
�� Non-pathogenic
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I E2107

FLUSH AWAY
Hydrochloric Acid-Based Bowl Cleaner, Disinfectant & 
Deodorizer

�� Recommended for heavy-duty cleaning and 
rust removal

�� Low acid
�� EPA registered

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz	  F1175

FREEDOM NON-ACID BOWL & 
BATHROOM 
Non-Acid Bowl Cleaner, Germicide, Disinfectant & 
Deodorant

�� Great for the entire restroom area
�� Inhibits the growth of mildew and its odor  
�� Effective against HIV-1(AIDS Virus) 
�� EPA registered

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 Floral 	 I F1231
			   Mint 	 I F1232

Restroom Cleaners



14

ACIDIC BATHROOM & BOWL CLEANER 
for quarts

�� A mild acid bowl and bathroom cleaner that 
quickly removes rust, scale, stains and odors 
from toilet bowls, urinals, basins, tubs and tile  

Dilution: 1 packet per quart 
Packaging: 12 x 20 / jar				    I AQ617
	 4 x 100 / tub 	 		  I AQ736 
	

	
		

ALL-PURPOSE HEAVY-DUTY CLEANER 
for quarts

�� A powerful product for multi-purpose cleaning
�� Just spray on, agitate if necessary, then wipe off
�� Removes grease, grime, ink, smoke film, crayon 

and stains from all hard surfaces   
Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging:	 12 x 20 / jar			  	 I AQ612 
	 4 x 100 / tub 			   I AQ743 
	

	
		

CITRUS ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER 
for quarts and mop buckets

�� Quickly removes dirt, grease and grime while 
leaving the surface film-free

�� For use on floors, walls, counter tops, 	
equipment and painted areas

Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging:	 12 x 20 / jar	 I AQ609 
	 4 x 100 / tub	 I AQ738
Dilution: 1 packet per 1½ - 3½ gallons
Packaging:	 1 x 100 / tub		        I AQ510-100
	

DISINFECTANT CLEANER 
for quarts and mop buckets

�� For general cleaning and deodorizing of toilet 
bowls and restaurant food contact surfaces

�� Effective against Salmonella choleraesuis, 
Staphylococcus aureus, Influenza A virus 

Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging:	12 x 20 / case	 I AQ169
	 1 x 100 / tub	 I AQ160 
	
	
		

DISHWASHING DETERGENT 
�� Concentrated and fast-acting for pots, pans, 

dishes and glassware
�� Penetrates food and heavy grease deposits 

while maintaining its long-lasting suds
�� pH balanced to be mild on hands  

Dilution: 1 packet per 5 gallons
Packaging:	2 x 25 / jar	 I AQ619 
	
	
		

FLOOR CONDITIONER & 
NEUTRALIZER 
for mop buckets

�� Removes alkaline stripper residue from floors 
before re-coating

�� Dissolves ice-melt salt compounds, lime 
deposits and hard water stains from floors, 
glass, tile and metals

Dilution: 1 packet per bucket
Packaging:	 1 x 100 / tub	 I AQ509
	 4 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ344

	

Aqua ChemPacs Water-Soluable Packs
�� Dissolves easily in 

water
�� Safe and easy-to-use
�� Reduces waste

�� Precise portion control
�� Inventory control
�� Each container makes 

20 quarts



15

	 MEDIUM RACK I 5 PRODUCTS I ACPRM

ODOR ELIMINATOR & FRESHENER
for quarts 

�� Counteracts malodors 
�� Continues to work long after the pleasant 

fragrance dissipates
�� Effective for use at garbage and trash sites 

Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging:	 12 x 20 / jar
	 Wild Berry 	 I AQ611
	 Fresh Scent 	 I AQ610
	

SANITARY RESTROOM CLEANER & 
DEODORIZER
for quarts and mop buckets

�� A neutral cleaner and deodorizer designed to 
provide effective cleaning and deodorizing

Dilution:1 packet per quart
Packaging: 12 x 20 / jar	 I AQ613
	 2 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ731

Dilution: 1 packet per 2 gallons
Packaging: 1 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ512
	  4 x 50 / tub 	 I AQ748

GLASS & HARD SURFACE CLEANER
for quarts

�� An effective formulation that dissolves grease, 
films, smears and fingerprints

�� Excellent for glass, windows, showcases and 
hard surfaces

�� Resists re-soiling, smearing and fingerprints  
Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging:	 12 x 20 / jar	 I AQ608
	 2 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ730
	

HEAVY-DUTY 
FLOOR CLEANER 
for auto scrubbers and mop buckets

�� Concentrated and formulated for daily 
maintenance program

�� Thoroughly cleans dirt and traffic soils including 
black heel marks

�� Mild enough for daily cleaning, yet effective for 
deep scrubbing at stronger dilutions

Dilution: 1 packet per 1½ - 2 ½ gallons
Packaging: 	 1 x 100 / tub	 I AQ508
	 4 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ114
	

NON-ACID BATHROOM &
BOWL CLEANER 
for quarts

�� Quickly combats water deposits and other 
sediments without harsh acids or caustic 
chemicals

�� Effectively cleans and deodorizes toilet bowls, 
urinals, basins, tubs and tile 

Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging: 	 12 x 20 / jar	 I AQ616
		  4 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ739
		
for mop buckets
Dilution: 1 packet per 3 - 5 gallons
Packaging: 1 x 100 / tub 	 I AQ381
			 

AQUA CHEMPACS RACK SYSTEM



16

Features Closed-Loop Technology

GLASS CLEANER #1
Super Concentrated Non-Streaking Glass Cleaner &  
Multi-Surface Cleaner

�� Cleans and shines glass, mirrors, sinks and 
other washable surfaces

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water depending  
on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2240065

NEUTRAL CLEANER #2
Super Concentrated Neutral pH Floor & All-Purpose 
Cleaner

�� Safe for daily cleaning of all floor types
�� Suitable for every day all-purpose cleaning

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water depending  
on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2250065

OUTDOOR FRESH #3
Super Concentrated Deodorizer

�� Eliminates odors rather than masking them 
caused from garbage, mildew, cooking, smoke, 
food decay etc.

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water depending 
on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2230065

CLEANER DEGREASER #4
Super Concentrated Non-Butyl All-Purpose Cleaner & 
Degreaser

�� Safe for all chemically resistant 	surfaces
Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water depending  
on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2220065

NON-ACID BOWL CLEANER #5
Super Concentrated Bowl Cleaner & Disinfectant

�� Effective against HIV-1, Staphylococcus aureus 
(Staph), and Streptococcus pyogenes (Strep)

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2210065

DISINFECTANT CLEANER #6
Super Concentrated Quaternary Ammonia Detergent & 
Disinfectant

�� Effective against HIV-1, E.coli, Streptococcus 
pyogenes and more

�� EPA registered
�� Floral-scented

Dilution: 1 oz per gallon of water  
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2260065

BLITZ HD #7
Concentrated Hydrogen Peroxide
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide for higher 
productivity cleaning

�� Use on bathroom surfaces, counters, desks, 
floors, tile, grout, etc.

�� Deodorizes with a fresh citrus scent
Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M0449065

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER #8
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Great for cleaning restroom and kitchen floors
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease 

and food by-products
�� Non-pathogenic
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2107065

Master Blend

*Space saving and portable units 
available without cabinets.

DISPENSING SYSTEM



17

TILE CLEANER #9
High Foaming Low pH Tile, Shower & Wall Cleaner

�� Quickly penetrates into tile and grout
�� Removes stubborn soap scum and hard water 

deposits
Dilution: 2 - 6 oz per gallon of water depending on 
soil load 
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I S1172065

QUAT 256 #10
One-Step Disinfectant, Germicidal Detergent & Deodorant 

�� Effective against Influenza A, E.coli and 
Staphylococcus aureus

�� EPA registered	  
Dilution: 1/2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M3025065

SYN-QUAT #11                  
No-Rinse Quaternary Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces 
and utensils

�� Effective against Staphylococcus aureus, 
Salmonella choleraesuis, Herpes Simplex 
Types 1 & 2 and Influenza A2

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 2/3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 64 oz	 I B0445045

SIMONIZ MULTI-DILUTION 
DISPENSER

�� 1 High Flow
�� 3 Low Flow
�� Space-saving & easy installation

	  I HYDSP159

MASTER BLEND WALL MOUNT 
DISPENSING UNIT                

�� 4 - Products
�� 4 - High Flow
�� 4 - Low Flow
�� Lockable Cabinet

	 I HYDSP3066

QUAT 64 LEMON #12
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal Disinfectant, 
Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes 
�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV, and 

Influenza A
Dilution: 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 64 oz	 I Q3018045



18

BATHROOM CLEANER
�� Concentrated organic acid cleaner formulated to 

remove a wide variety of soils
�� Cleans away soap scum, body oils, fats and dirt
�� Can be used to clean most surfaces such as 

walls, floors, showers, sinks, etc. 
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I G1460032

GLASS CLEANER 
�� Formulated to remove a wide variety of soils
�� Cleans and shines glass, mirrors, sinks, counter 

tops, stainless steel and other washable 
surfaces

�� Non-streaking
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I G1461032

LAVALOSSO CLEANER 
All-Purpose Cleaner, Degreaser & Deodorizer

�� Effectively cleans walls, vinyl, aluminum, etc.
�� Lavender-scented

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I G1462032

ORANGE ’N KLEEN
Neutral Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes dirt and grime from hard surfaces 
including ceramic tile, marble, linoleum, terrazzo, 
vinyl, plastic and metals

�� d-limonene-based
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP731

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Recommended for fast food operations, 
kitchens, food storage areas, etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staphylococcus aureus, 
Salmonella choleraesuis and Streptococcus 
pyogenes

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

RTU ProductsRTU



19

RTU Products
652 PROFILL 3 COMPARTMENT SINK.............................................. 11

AQUA CHEM PAC WATER-SOLUABLE PACKS................................ 14

AQUA CHEM PAC RACK SYSTEM..................................................... 15

ADHESIVE REMOVER - AEROSOL..................................................... 8

ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER GEL.................................................... 8,9

ANTI-BAC............................................................................................... 9

ANTIMICROBIAL ALL-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER............ 7

AP-7....................................................................................................... 6

BAG-IN-BOX.......................................................................................... 9

BIG ORANGE CRUSH - AEROSOL...................................................... 8

BLEND RITE SYN-QUAT.................................................................... 5,7

BLITZ HD........................................................................................ 4,8,13

BLITZ RTU............................................................................................. 4

BRITE..................................................................................................... 4

CABINET.............................................................................................. 12

CHEWING GUM REMOVER - AEROSOL............................................. 8

CHINA DIP............................................................................................. 7

COOL BLUE........................................................................................... 9

D-CIDE................................................................................................. 12

DIGEST................................................................................................ 10

DRAIN FLY REPELLANT..................................................................... 10

DRAINACE........................................................................................... 10

ELIMINATOR........................................................................................ 12

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER...................................................... 6,13

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT.......................................................... 10

FILM FYTER........................................................................................... 7

FLUSH AWAY...................................................................................... 13

FLY BEGONE...................................................................................... 12

FOAM SOAP DISPENSER.................................................................... 9

FOAMING ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER.............................................. 9

FREEDOM NON-ACID BOWL & BATHROOM.................................... 13

GLASS CLEANER -  AEROSOL............................................................ 4

GRAFFITI REMOVER - AEROSOL....................................................... 8

GREEN EXCEL.................................................................................... 10

GREEN SCENE AP-64....................................................................... 4,6

GREEN SCENE BC-20........................................................................ 13 

GREEN SCENE FS-8............................................................................. 9

GREEN SCENE GC-20.......................................................................... 4

GRIP COAT............................................................................................ 6

GRIP STRIP NC..................................................................................... 6

HYDROPUMP II................................................................................... 11

KLEEN SPRAY...................................................................................... 8

LAVALOSSO.......................................................................................... 4

MASTER BLEND DISPENSING PRODUCTS..................................... 16

MASTER BLEND WALL MOUNT DISPENSING UNIT........................ 17

METERED AEROSOLS....................................................................... 12

PINK LOTION SOAP.............................................................................. 9

PRO-SMOKE........................................................................................ 12

QUARRY TILE CLEANER..................................................................... 6

QUAT 64........................................................................................... 5,13

QUATERNARY TEST STRIPS............................................................ 10

RTU PRODUCTS................................................................................. 18 

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER.......................................................... 5,7,18

SANITIZING TABLETS........................................................................ 11	

SIMO-TAB DISINFECTING & SANITIZING CLO2 TABLETS................ 5

SIMONIZ ELECTROSTATIC SPRAYER................................................ 5

SIMONIZ MULTI-DILUTION DISPENSER........................................... 17

SPRING MIST - AEROSOL.................................................................. 12

SUPER ABSORBENT CONTROL......................................................... 8

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - AEROSOL............................ 7,8

SYN-QUAT 10...................................................................................... 11

TROPIC BREEZE DRY AIR & FABRIC DEODORIZER - AEROSOL .12 

VEGE-FRUIT WASH.............................................................................. 7

Index



Your Simoniz Rep will address your specific needs, reduce your labor and 
provide a clean, safe and healthy environment.

201 Boston Turnpike · Bolton, CT 06043 · 800.227.5536 
www.simoniz.com · www.simonizjanitorial.com

02.19 LITERATURE 21

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
SINCE 1911


